Pos Num
1 1169
2 955
3 1074
4 | 1064

634

Atleta
BEATRIZ LEITE
MARIA LUIZA NIGRE

SILVANA GABRIEL QUINTINO
RODRIGUES

SABRINA SEGA
ANDRESSA

27/07/2025 - 08:30:39

6KM
Sx. ldd.
F 30
F 34
F 41
F 36
F 30

FEM

Faixa
F3034
F3034
F4044

F3539
F3034

32 CORRIDA BATATEC

F.E

B3 EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

C.

Equipe Tempo

ELAS SAO O CORRE 00:21:38
00:26:34

POMPEIA RUNNERS 00:26:42
00:26:45

00:26:48

B3 EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS



